Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
LDL2-50X30SW2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ldl2-50x30sw2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name LDL2-50X30SW2
Description LED bar light, 62 x 34 x 20 mm (width x depth x height),
active area 50 x 30 mm, wide angle, white, 24VDC
ETIM Class EC003015
EAN 4549734949002.0
Group SZ
Fam SZZ
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8541410000.0
OC Code AA052957M
Second Item Number LDL250X30SW2
Category akcesoria do systemów inspekcyjnych
Stat Fam CEDA
Stat Fam description LED Lights CCS
Publication sort ZZZZ1
Primary Package Length 183
Primary Package Width 92
Primary Package Depth 75
Dimensions 183mm x 92mm x 75mm
Primary Package Weight 82 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
LED bar light, 62 x 34 x 20 mm (width x depth x height), active area 50 x 30 mm, wide
angle, white, 24VDC